Voyager™ M310C
USB Protocol Analyzer and Exerciser System
for USB 3.1, 3.0, 2.0 and Power Delivery 2.0
Key Features
 ● Supports USB Type-C™ Cables and
Connectors
Capture and display all USB Type-C traffic
 ● Support for USB Power Delivery 2.0

3.0 ports (either of which can be used to connect to the host machine); a 24V DC input for power
(from supplied adapter); and a power switch.
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer/Exerciser (for USB 3.1 at 10 Gb/s) USB-TZP3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer System (for USB 3.1 at 10 Gb/s) USB-T0P3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer/Exerciser (for USB 3.0 at 5 Gb/s) USB-TZA3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer System (for USB 3.0 at 5 Gb/s) USB-T0A3-V06-X
voyager-m310c-ds
0315B
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB 1.0, 1.1, 2.0, 3.0, 3.1 and Power Delivery 2.0 (Baseband and FSK)